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AL BUR AT SRR S AR
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B
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10 0122  A40033 0117226300 583,054
10 0127  A40056 0117673300 65,176
10 0128  A40061 0117784300 11,599
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HAAE * 31,700,451 23,204,993 8,495,458
HAAE Ak 31,700,451 23,204,993 8,495,458
AA 110 02035 375401 1 (F HA 8% %H) 0 0 0
B
20 0101 3,741,156
20 0101  A40007 0114727100 1,384,529
20 0104  A40008 0114727300 10,471
20 0105  A40011 0115424600 13,947
20 0107  A40013 0115693200 721
20 0112  A40017 0116041400 2,640
20 0112  A40018 0116041600 60,000

i FITRASHLS

T EI] Department of Finance ,Talpei City Governmen



[UCOMBO1/BGT638R01]

AL BUR AT SRR S AR

I fTHRER

A(FFEETHE)

Bl % H e

110/01/29

T HBERAUEE ¢ 02035 ZoRIHER : 1105201501 H = 110801 H31H El £ B Rt 21:05:03
7RSSR ¢ IR AT HR/ HEEZR - 417
W oo @y s Pl HHHE o efee
MR MR BB w5 By B G b MEEAARE  REYAE ke
20 0112  A40016 0116041700 7,036
20 0114  A40020 0116404900 10,000
20 0115  A40023 0116717200 170
20 0121  A40025 0117026700 2,310
20 0121  A40026 0117029800 2,310
20 0121  A40028 0117131101 7,439
20 0121  A40029 0117131200 105,160
20 0121  A40031 0117131401 1,194
20 0122  A40039 0117247500 55,800
20 0125  A40043 0117377800 472,000
20 0125  A40046 0117377900 1,381,213
20 0125  A40047 0117378000 13,787
20 0126 A40050 0117501100 3,740
20 0126 A40053 0117501400 12,780

i FITRASHLS

T EI] Department of Finance ,Talpei City Governmen



[UCOMBO1/BGT638R01]

AL BUR AT SRR S AR

I fTHRER

A(FFEETHE)

Bl % H e

110/01/29

SRR © 02035 B EH © 110801 H01H 2 110401 H31H Bl 2% B [ 21:05:03
7RSSR ¢ IR AT HR/HEEZR -5/
W oo @y s Pl HHHE b efee
MR MR BB w5 By B G it MEEAARE  REYAE ke
20 0128  A40059 0117783500 75,870
20 0129  A40062 0117852300 15,750
40 0101 3,559,762
40 0101  A40005 0114727700 1,056,382
40 0104  A40006 0114727400 61,618
40 0112  A40019 0116085200 56,290
40 0125  A40044 0117377300 1,035,943
40 0125  A40045 0117377400 80,057
40 0125  A40049 0117405800 36,000
40 0125  A40048 0117406000 362,000
40 0127  A40057 0117673400 20,000
*okokk * 7,300,918 5,917,157 1,383,761

i FITRASHLS

T EI] Department of Finance ,Talpei City Governmen



[UCOMBO1/BGT638R01] 2 A0 T B P& 25 MR B S M IR R (R TH ) 1 = H 85 :110/01/29
<7 FMRECEE ¢ 02035 ERIHEA - 1104201 501H £ 110801 H31H El 2= BF F : 21:05:03
7 FtRE AT o IR AT HK/ 4EEK :6/1
% er=lR
moe syl TE M g TOHE g om fef o )
AlORE MR FHE = TR V] 55 HE 45 Ymk THE B4 EESAE < 68 4E
AA 110 02035 375401 2 (F HA 8% 2B) 0 0 0
s
30 0101 15,000
30 0121 A40031 0117131400 15,000
HkAE * 15,000 15,000 0
Hawdk Hkok 7,315,918 5,932,157 1,383,761
AA 110 02035 376202 1 (F HA 8% 2B) 0 0 0
P rh i K e 2 S
20 0101 80,308
20 0122  A40040 0117247701 28,200
20 0128  A40060 0117783100 42,300
Rk * 80,308 70,500 9,808
Rk Hkok 80,308 70,500 9,808

»
TA

Vo FITHAHS

EI] Department of

Finance , Talpel City Government



[UCOMBO1/BGT638R01] =1L BN P& S % R SR EE R T IR BB (R THER) E1 = H HA @ 110/01/29

7 FHMERAASTE - 02035 ZRHHET @ 11001 H01H £ 110401 H31H Fl 2= B [ : 21:05:03
7RSSR ¢ IR AT HR/HEEZR 2T
% Er=fm
W @l s P g HAlHE bR fef o )
Bl R RIE TR -7 B - B =t - R TEE R PR kI
AA 110 02035 379004 2 (F HA 8% %H) 0 0 0
HA LS
30 0101 118,800
30 0121  A40027 0117133801 118,800
Hokkk * 118,800 118,800 0
wkkk wkK 118,800 118,800 0
AA 110 02035 379801 1 (F HA 8% %H) 0 0 0

sle EITHAMHSG

T EI] Department of Finance ,Talpei City Government



[UCOMBI3/BGT645R01]
SZ KRR e - 02035
SZ KR4 - I ST

B H

AT BUT AT SRR S

IR B H)
110FE01H01H 2 1105:01 H31H

Bl £ H Hf : 110/01/29
Bl 2= BF M : 21:39:11
HX/#EERK 12

- fi I
FE TEHERHE  GyEE RR PR B &5 UORHED BEESE URdRS: TEE RO FESITE R HEREE
110 7601-01
IN YNV L& R
10 1 (& HH &% %) 0 0 0
AA 70a02 0101 A40004 0113773300 2,662,260 2,662,260
AA 70a02 0104 A40003 0113773200 134,480 134,480
AA 70a02 0122 A40038 0117226100 2,662,260 2,662,260
AA 70a02 0122 A40037 0117226200 134,480 134,480
AA 70a02 0122 A40035 0117226600 227,953 227,953
* 5,821,433 5,821,433
ok 5,821,433 5,821,433 0
ook 5,821,433 5,821,433 0
hokokok 5,821,433 5,821,433 0
110 8903-01
NIENBSTEREE)
20 1 (L B &k %) 0 0 0
AA 70a03 0125 A40042 0117377700 16,000 16,000
* 16,000 16,000
o 16,000 16,000 0

‘e P HAAHS

TAlPEI Department of Finance Talpei City Governmen t



[UCOMBI13/BGT645R01] Z LT BN AT & S % R A B T R B (AR H)

Ef 2 H BA ¢ 110/01/29

~7 FHRREMCHE - 02035 ZRIEHE - 1108201 H01H & 110501 H31H El £ B [0 21:39:11
7 IR A - P IEEAFT HR/HEEZ 22
B A CaEal=
R TEERIE GYET aR FIR0 S5 77 UoREH CERBEYE WSS TEERISEH FErA e RS R
ki 16,000 16,000 0
Fowokok 16,000 16,000 0
=18 5,837,433 5,837,433 0

‘e P HAAHS

TAlPEI Department of Finance . Talpel City Government



[UCOMBO5/BGT640R01] Z1ETH BN P 8 2514 B8 A B A R B (PR E D) El % H H5 : 110/01/29

2 FTERA T 02035 ZoRIHER : 1105201 501 H E 1105201 H31H FI £ B R 0 21:14:27
7 FARE AT - SRR HR/HEHER - 1/6
BOE gy JEE EEEa= Yo B i
LI - I SHE f&7J5 7 H# 4k vt HAGEEE ZEahdoAsr EEIME R AeE
GA 110 02035 3900 (= HA &% %) 7,029,985 0 0 7,029,985
frEK

0104  A20001 0115346100 165,573

0104  A20001 0115346101 9,680

0105 7123152500 2,500

0105 7123152600 30,000

0106 A20004 0115476000 3,096

0106 A20005 0115557500 052,618

0106 A20008 0115560300 1,748,624

0106 A20009 0115560400 139,832

0106 7123318300 3,600

0106 7123318400 10,200

0107  A20012 0115692800 14,536

0107  A20011 0115692900 3,769

0107 7123434400 3,934,775

0107 7123434500 1,200

0107 7123434600 600

0107 7123434700 230,000

i FITRAIHE

T EI] Department of Finance Taipei City Governmen



[UCOMBO5/BGT640R01] Z1ETH BN P 8 2514 B8 A B A R B (PR E D) 1 2 H HA : 110/01/29

PR RECHE © 02035 EREHEA : 1108201 H01H £ 110501 H31H Bl 2% BF R : 21:14:27
7 FHARE 27 « R IEE A AT HR/ HEER - 2/6
HOFE gy TEE CEEe =N Y BE U
Bl R RHH {5 55 HE 4R Gy LHIAEEE BERRAm BRI RS

0107 7123434800 250,000

0108  A20014 0115751400 15,087

0108  A20013 0115751700 6,380

0108 7123551200 1,000

0108 7123551300 200

0108 7123551400 300,000

0111  A20015 0115925500 495,168

0111  A20015 0115925501 85,335

0112 7123810900 300

0112 7123811000 800

0113  A20022 0116219700 886,272

0113 A20025 0116386000 80,000

0113 7123955400 400

0113 7123955500 1,700

0113 7123955600 20,000

0114  A20026 0116568800 40,000

0114 7124093600 -5,000

0114 7124093700 600

i FITRAIHE

T EI] Department of Finance Taipei City Governmen



[UCOMBOS/BGT640R01]
SZFREA{CER 02035
7 IR AT IR AT

BOFE R HE
Al R RHH

Z1ETH BN P 8 2514 B8 A B A R B (PR E D)
ERIHE : 1104201 H01H & 110401 H31H

FatFHE W JBE Wt

g5 HE &HR o EHAGE L FETUAR
0114 7124093800 420,000
0114 7124093900 700
0115 7124225800 223,950
0115 7124225900 100
0115 7124226000 2,408,480
0115 7124226100 1,000
0115 7124382600 18,000
0115 7124382700 200
0115 7124382800 440,000
0115 7124382900 800
0115 7124383000 12,000
0115 7124383100 630
0118  A20028 0116809900
0118  A20028 0116809901
0119 7124503400 200,000
0119 7124503500 400
0119 7124503600 900
0120 7124619900 1,200

1 2 H #5 : 110/01/29
B £ B [ : 21:14:27
HR/4EERK * 3/6

E AL R FHEREH

138,750
220,735

i FITRAIHE

T EI] Department of Finance Taipei City Governmen



[UCOMBO5/BGT640R01] Z1ETH BN P 8 2514 B8 A B A R B (PR E D) El % H H5 : 110/01/29

PR RECHE © 02035 EREHEA : 1108201 H01H £ 110501 H31H Bl 2% BF R : 21:14:27
7 FHARE 27 « R IEE A AT HR/HEER - 406
HOFE gy TEE CEEe =N Y BE U
Bl R RHH {5 55 HE 4R Gy LHIAEEE BERRAm BRI RS

0120 7124620000 100

0120 7124620100 2,500

0121  A20029 0117082200 28,000

0121  A20030 0117082300 31,000

0121  A20034 0117132200 5,250

0121 7124747900 4,000

0121 7124748000 2,500

0121 7124748100 1,000

0121 7124748200 200

0122 7124842600 2,310

0122 7124842700 6,458

0122 7124842800 2,310

0122 7124842900 500

0122 7124843000 700

0125 7124938000 200

0125 7124938100 510,000

0125 7124938200 400

0125 7124938300 5,000

i FITRAIHE

T EI] Department of Finance Taipei City Governmen



2L THEUR BT & 2 TR RE B2 S (T IR B (PR E D)
ERIHE : 1104F01HO01H & 110401 H31H

1 2 H #5 : 110/01/29
B £ B [ : 21:14:27
HR/4EERK 56

[UCOMBOS/BGT640R01]
SZFREA{CER 02035
7 IR AT IR AT

MoO£ 4y HE GatFE W JBE Wt
Al R RHH =91 g5 HE &HR o EHAGE L FETUAR E AL R FHEREH

0126  A20036 0117426900 328,000
0126  A20038 0117507500 2,000
0126 A20038 0117507501 2,000
0126 A20038 0117507502 3,000
0126  A20038 0117507503 5,000
0126  A20038 0117507504 7,000
0126  A20038 0117507505 16,000
0126 A20037 0117508100 2,500
0126 A20037 0117508101 2,500
0126  A20037 0117508102 10,000
0126  A20037 0117508103 1,520
0126  A20037 0117508104 4,000
0126 A20037 0117508105 9,990
0126 A20037 0117508106 4,400
0126 7125036000 200

0127 7125133600 26,000

0127 7125133700 2,500

0127 7125133800 5,000

e it HATAIEG

J M
TAIPE

I ] Department of Finance Talpel City Governmen t



[UCOMBO5/BGT640R01] Z1ETH BN P 8 2514 B8 A B A R B (PR E D) El % H H5 : 110/01/29

PR RECHE © 02035 EREHEA : 1108201 H01H £ 110501 H31H Bl 2% BF R : 21:14:27
7 FHARE 27 « R IEE A AT HR/ HEER « 6/6
HOFE gy TEE SErRE Y BE U
Bl R RHH {5 55 HE 4R Gy LHIAEEE BERRAm BRI RS

0127 7125133900 300

0127 7125134000 1,300

0128 7125227700 400

0128 7125227800 400

0129 7125324200 400

0129 7125324300 300

0129 7125324400 4,000

0129 7125419600 60,000

0129 7125419700 1,000

0129 7125419800 200

0129 7125419900 2,323,140

* 7,029,985 11,474,553 5,467,615 13,036,923

sl EITHAMHS

T EI] Department of Finance Talpel City Government



[ g =4psR15

-2 A
PARBE =L NEERR FrdER CAETERK
e 00510131091220 S HIEE AT
HIR (CHS 02035 R B IERE AR
HH 110/01/01 ¥H 110/01/31
ZEBE | LSRN | REREE iHﬂ%EE AR ] R FisE
110/01/03 C Dy 2,063.00 2,063.00 {ER  HED
110/01/04 C D#Eg 1,898.00 3,961.00 % #HK440031 595
110/01/04 i 15,575.00 19,536.00 FIEST HtE
110/01/04 C DEIR 10,750.00 30,286.00 HFESFT FHEM
110/01/04 C Digig 5,950.00 36,236.00 EEST FHEW
110/01/04 ez 9,935.00 46,171.00 HZ5T GEIREESHE
110/01/04 et 10,875.00 57,046.00 BEHT MHFHFEH#E
110/01/04 C Dy 14,955.00 72,001.00 & sHE(504635
110/01/04 C D 9,590.00 81,591.00 ¥lERT BFLHEEK
110/01/05 ED I 55,150.00 136,741.00 5T HILHEREER
110/01/05 C Dy 6,400.00 143,141.00 {58 FHSEZERD
110/01/05 (BEUISL 345.00 143,486.00 AT S fERE
110/01/06 C Dy 14,050.00 157,536.00 {EHEGE #ex:20972978
110/01/07 09008035 = Ha$IE 2,063.00 155,473.00 EZHE
110/01/07 HEARK 1,800.00 157,273.00 k&R HBH
110/01/08 rEEE 900.00 158,173.00 #&EA1T ZEHHE
110/01/11 09008036 AZHEIIIR 141,423.00 16,750.00 REREE
110/01/11 09008037 &% 15,025.00 1,725.00
110/01/11 09008038 &7 25.00 1,700.00
110/01/11 09008037 HiE#EsT -15,025.00 16,725.00
110/01/11 09008037 i 14,025.00 2,700.00
110/01/12 C D 650.00 3,350.00 TEHEGE *#4:8199857
110/01/13 09008039 ZZHITIHE 1,800.00 1,550.00 RZHEE
110/01/13 09008040 3SHEHTINE 900.00 650.00 REHEE
110/01/14 09008041 % 650.00 0.00
110/01/14 C Dy 8,640.00 8,640.00 PEEMEB HINEHEIE
110/01/19 09008042 AR 4,000.00 4,640.00 EFZHEE
110/01/20 09008043 AR 4,640.00 0.00 RZRE
110/01/25 ez} 6,000.00 6,000.00 EikDfT NEEEEEI
110/01/25 C D#Euy 650.00 6,650.00 —38 BEANTEE
110/01/27 [E3i) 4,450.00 11,100.00 KET A TEIEFENE
110/01/28 09008044 48 6,000.00 5,100.00 FEFIATT




110/01/28
110/01/28
110/01/28
110/01/28
110/01/28
110/01/28
110/01/28
110/01/29
110/01/29

09008045 488
09008044 i IE4EH
09008045 FFIE4EHE,
09008047 #37
09008044 &7
09008045 &3
09008046 #H~7

C Digui

C Dy

650.00

-6,000.00
-650.00
450,00
6,000.00
650.00
4,000.00

17,500.00

2,071.00

4,450.00 FEFIZHT
10,450.00 EFI4531T
11,100.00 EEFI5 1T
10,650.00
4,650.00
4,000.00
0.00
17,500.00 EiZEitE SibmhHEs
19,571.00 #E5R #0031 595

CEEEES




B EIZEHEY: 2021/01/25 15:15:25
o TEHER03- B TTREN A
P& —4w5%: 03750961 Edt R IEEART
T RS/ G EMRR

FEWRIE/STENRTE FFEEFFRE  HEH FHESH FEH _ #EEH FEAH
HIH FEATEFEC/NER  FIERA IB%T  ESGiE
LEMRSE
1510177046971 000001 TWD 1,015,319.00 o

B & E ‘ 0510 e PN =L e A
)510177046971 000002 TWD 275,792.00

EHE & E 0510 HEEAEBBREMHE

GEG%E 1,291,111.00 e )

BN ERE A

GHEFRIT R IAT @&




() et =15

B RRR (A LS P -3 2 A4

STHTE SRR R AU ER
RS 210550203501 R AT ZIEHRIEEAMAAEEER NS
RS 02035 R LT ER AR
#£H 110/01/01 A=) 110/01/31

7 HEA iR | e Bl | FAEEH theR A e
110/01/07 14:45:09 VA 0.00 721.00 721.00 FIEEFATIER
110/01/11 13:45:12 FEARK 0.00 56,479.00 57,200.00 FEEEFILH
110/01/11 15:45:10 [E3E) 0.00 5,077.00 62,277.00 TIRFREF
110/01/12 10:12:41 AR 0.00 30,732.00 93,009.00 FEFFHLH
110/01/13 14:49:41 BEAGK 0.00 22,521.00 115,530.00 ZJLEERE (U
110/01/15 10:41:03 FEAZK 0.00 16,532.00 132,062.00 B&FHILH
110/01/15 15:56:15 =222 0.00 8,852.00 140,914.00 JEHBUNTEE
110/01/20 04:13:03 EE 140,193.00 0.00 721.00 00600501316
110/01/20 04:14:59 7KK 721.00 0.00 0.00 4170041261
110/01/21 15:03:09 BAK 0.00 27,855.00 27,855.00 SPIEEEATIL
110/01/25 04:32:28 EEE 302.00 0.00 27,553.00 1001Y226827
110/01/25 04:32:28 BEE 302.00 0.00 27,251.00 1001Y226828
110/01/25 04:32:29 EiEE 371.00 0.00 26,880.00 100123216158
110/01/25 04:32:30 EEH 349.00 0.00 26,531.00 100123224268
110/01/25 04:32:30 BiEE 236.00 0.00 26,295.00 100123225002
110/01/25 04:32:30 BiEH 186.00 0.00 26,109.00 100123415818
110/01/25 04:32:30 BER 8,358.00 0.00 17,751.00 100123416721
110/01/25 04:32:30 EEE 123.00 0.00 17,628.00 100123416723
110/01/25 04:32:30 BIiEH 149.00 0.00 17,479.00 100123416724
110/01/25 04:32:31 E=H 710.00 0.00 16,769.00 100123416915
110/01/25 04:32:31 BER 1,558.00 0.00 15,211.00 100123511649
110/01/25 04:32:31 BEE 830.00 0.00 14,381.00 100123563454
110/01/25 04:32:31 EEE 2,379.00 0.00 12,002.00 100123563620
110/01/25 04:32:31 EisHE 208.00 0.00 11,794.00 100123576703
110/01/25 04:32:31 TR 772.00 0.00 11,022.00 100123576826
110/01/25 04:32:31 A 123.00 0.00 10,899.00 100123587463
110/01/25 04:32:31 EEE 128.00 0.00 10,771.00 100123915001
110/01/25 04:32:33 EiEE 210.00 0.00 10,561.00 100123927395
110/01/25 04:32:33 BEE 218.00 0.00 10,343.00 100123927413
110/01/25 04:32:33 EEE 126.00 0.00 10,217.00 100123948387
110/01/25 04:32:33 BEE 140.00 0.00 10,077.00 100123952164
110/01/25 04:32:33 EiER 736.00 0.00 9,341.00 100123952218




110/01/25
110/01/25
110/01/25
110/01/25
110/01/25
110/01/25
110/01/25
110/01/25
110/01/26

04:32:34
04:32:34
04:32:35
04:32:35
04:32:35
04:32:35
04:32:35
04:32:35
03:55:18

BiEH

EER
BEE
BEE
BEE
BEEHE

1,096.00
443.00
129.00
187.00

1,250.00
779.00
644.00
638.00

4,175.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8,245.00 100123969232
7,802.00 100123969233
7,673.00 100123974370
7,486.00 100123979962
6,236.00 100181054YA
5,457.00 10010972295995
4,813.00 10010988179763
4,175.00 10010988179766
0.00 019893950



() 84 =#psR1T

T A RE (ISR P -3 7 EA

THTERE ANE ez el Rwilte g
RSE 210550203511 T EiEM P ERARMERERIIMER
TR S 02035 PERR AT AL P IEE AT
#H 110/01/01 ¥%H 110/01/31

ZHAE A S ] et T FAEEH | fHEE
110/01/04 10:33:08 B AR 0.00 144,186.00 160,211.00 FEEATLH
110/01/04 10:49:11 FEARK 0.00 10,471.00 170,682.00 HPIEEEFTILT
110/01/04 10:49:11 BB AR 0.00 61,618.00 232,300.00 HIEEATIEH
110/01/04 14:25:30 AR 0.00 26.00 232,326.00 HIEERATIER
110/01/06 14:35:25 FEARK 0.00 1,002.00 233,328.00 HIEEFTLH
110/01/18 15:00:08 AR 0.00 563.00 233,891.00 FEEFLH
110/01/22 14:57:23 BEARK 0.00 447.00 234,338.00 FEEFTLH
110/01/28 13:48:04 B AR 0.00 563.00 234,901.00 FEEFLH

: 7o 2 AF
B -




[} sk =R

i SRR ANSE -2 2 3340

ST YANEE FERER RIEHE
=5 210550203512 e Bt ERAMERENESER
TS 02035 HaTE ELH P IEEAR
Fest=) 110/01/01 iZH 110/01/31

ZHHE A B e TS FEA&TE GhEhetE f=rid
110/01/04 10:33:09 BEAK 0.00 9,227.00 87,301.00 FIEEFTLH
110/01/04 14:25:31 FEARK 0.00 43.00 87,344.00 HEEFTILH
110/01/06 14:35:20 B ARK 0.00 8,211.00 95,555.00 SFIEEFTILT
110/01/07 09:56:51 L5 88,742.00 0.00 6,813.00
110/01/07 15:00:07 Ll 0.00 2,000.00 8,813.00 IEEEAHT
110/01/18 15:00:08 B AK 0.00 417.00 9,230.00 *PIEEFTIEH
110/01/22 14:57:18 A 0.00 663.00 9,893.00 FIEEATLH
110/01/28 13:48:02 BE AR 0.00 278.00 10,171.00 HIEEFATILTH




[ et =8I T A R85 52 5 A

TEH N fr el eill ey
RS 210550203513 I ETE ZIHFEEARAREIISER
TERR (LE 02035 e EiEiTFIEE AR
e 110/01/01 %R 110/01/31

G EL: S GES HHEH FAGH B fi
110/01/04 10:33:09 BE AR 0.00 87,370.00 87,370.00 FIEEEFTLH
110/01/04 14:25:29 BEAK 0.00 161,204.00 248,574.00 "PIEBEATLT
110/01/05 10:00:03 L1 53 248,574.00 0.00 0.00

RRASFX
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